
Jackson Market
4115 Hwy 278 NE, Covington, GA Approx 2 Acres; 20,000 sf

FOR Lease

M c B r i d e  R e a l  E s t a t e ,  L L C
J o s h  M c B r i d e

 M  -  4 2 3 . 4 2 9 . 1 1 0 7

j o s h @ m c b r i d e - r e . c o m



Jackson Market FOR Lease
4115 Hwy 278 NE, Covington, GA

Home to:

Approx 2 Acres; 20,000 sf

M c B r i d e  R e a l  E s t a t e ,  L L C
J o s h  M c B r i d e

 M  -  4 2 3 . 4 2 9 . 1 1 0 7

j o s h @ m c b r i d e - r e . c o m

Join:



B
a

k
er

 S
tr

ee
t

Jackson Market
4115 Hwy 278 NE, Covington, GA

Approx. 20,000 sf  for  Lease
Frontage on Hwy 278 in Covington, GA
+/- 25,000 VPD
Multiple Access Points
Pylon Sign available

Property Highlights

$69,734

$63.051

$65,922

3,728

25,439

47,066

8,588

15,952

20,177

 Median
HH Income  EmployeesPop.

1 MILE

3 MILES

5 MILES

Demographics

Site Plan

FOR Lease

available

Approx 2 Acres; 20,000 sf


