# **JACKSON MARKET**

APPROX 2 ACRES; 20,000 SF

**FOR LEASE** 

4115 Hwy 278 NE, Covington, GA







#### McBride Real Estate, LLC

Josh McBride
M - 423.429.1107

josh@mcbride-re.com

Although information has been obtained from sources deemed reliable, Owner, D&G Development Group, and/or their representatives, brokers, or agents make no guarantees as to the accuracy of the information contained herein, and offer the Property without express or implied warranties of any kind. The Property may be withdrawn without notice. If the recipient of this information has signed a confidentiality agreement regarding this matter, this information is subject to the terms of that agreement.

# JACKSON MARKET

**FOR LEASE** 

4115 Hwy 278 NE, Covington, GA

APPROX 2 ACRES; 20,000 SF

HOME TO:



























McBride Real Estate, LLC

Josh McBride M - 423.429.1107

iosh@mcbride-re.com

### JACKSON MARKET

4115 Hwy 278 NE, Covington, GA

#### **FOR LEASE**

APPROX 2 ACRES; 20,000 SF

#### **PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS**

- APPROX. 20,000 SF FOR LEASE
- Frontage on Hwy 278 in Covington, GA
- +/- 25,000 VPD
- MULTIPLE ACCESS POINTS
- PYLON SIGN AVAILABLE

<b>DEMOGRAPHICS</b>		Median	
	Pop.	HH INCOME	Employees
1 MILE	3,728	\$69,734	8,588
3 MILES	25,439	\$63.051	15,952
5 MILES	47,066	\$65,922	20,177



Although information has been obtained from sources deemed reliable, Owner, D&G Development Group, and/or their representatives, brokers, or agents make no guarantees as to the accuracy of the information contained herein, and offer the Property without express or implied warranties of any kind. The Property may be withdrawn without notice. If the recipient of this information has signed a confidentiality agreement regarding this matter, this information is subject to the terms of that agreement.